promobos

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Der Box Dimension:

Des Stiftes Dimension:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Tintenrollers Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

14.161.30
ASTRA PLUS

ASTRA PLUS, K
aus Metall im S

17.5x5.5x2.5¢c
01l1x14cm

3x0.6cm
01.1x1l4cm
0.08 kg

0.088 kg

167

100/25/1
0.315 mx0.29 mx0.
8.8 kg
8605040098714
960850000000

171



